
KYODAI 2024. 
sezonas reitings

Meitenes

U10, U12
(2013-2017)

  

Atjaunots: 14.05.2024



Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS Dz.g.

1 Eva Kiara NGARI 2014 305 195 170 150 340 215 110 340 300 2125

2 Karlīna GOBIŅA 2014 200 250 190 15 65 105 265 1090

3 Polina RIVARE 2015 255 100 170 100 115 254 994

4 Katrīna GRĪNBERGA 2014 171 65 52,5 5 160 191 644,5

5 Elza JANELE 2013 225 150 235 610

6 Sofija STRAŽINSKA 2016 235 15 270 520

7 Alise ZVIRBULE 2016 275 5 160 440

8 Marta ŠČERBAKA 2013 220 135 355

9 Luīze PĒTERSONE 2015 15 15

10 Madara SMANE 2016 0

2013-2017

SEZONA 2024
MEITENES
U10, U12

Sa
m

ur
aj

s D
že

ks
 3

.p
os

m
s

Sa
m

ur
aj

s D
že

ks
 4

.p
os

m
s

KO
PĀ

Si
gu

ld
a 

17
.-1

8.
02

.

LM
U1

1,
 3

.0
3.

Bi
al

ist
ok

 Ju
do

 C
up

, 2
3.

03
.

Sa
ld

ai
s D

žu
do

, 0
6.

04
.

Bu
do

ka
 T

ou
rn

am
en

t, 
06

.0
4.

Pa
va

sa
ra

 n
om

et
ne

Al
ūk

sn
e,

 1
9.

-2
0.

04
.

KY
O

DA
I, 

4.
-5

.0
5.


